Position

Clerk Of The Council (Em)

Senior Deputy Clerk Of The
Council

Senior Deputy Clerk Of The
Council

Senior Office Specialist
Sr. Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Student Intern

Sr. Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held City

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Department

Clerk Of The Council
Clerk Of The Council

Clerk Of The Council

Clerk Of The Council
Clerk Of The Council
Clerk Of The Council
Clerk Of The Council
Clerk Of The Council

Total Wages

$170,450
$128,154

$82,017

$49,520
$15,806
$9,126
$2,810
$1,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$90,874
$33,487

$35.376

$39,829
$589
$342
$103
$39



