Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk Of The Council (Em)		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$170,450	\$90,874
Senior Deputy Clerk Of The Council		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$128,154	\$33,487
Senior Deputy Clerk Of The Council		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$82,017	\$35,376
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$49,520	\$39,829
Sr. Administrative Intern		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$15,806	\$589
Administrative Intern		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$9,126	\$342
Student Intern		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$2,810	\$103
Sr. Administrative Intern		Santa Ana	Clerk Of The Council	\$1,045	\$39